NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

POLITECNICO GRAN OLbMBIANO

HARDY YULIAN PEREIRA GOMEZ (hpereira)

3

Si

6,275 $15,971,62 | $10,000,00 | $18,825,00 S0 $44,796,62
0 0 0 0

11,981 $15,971,62 S0 $35,943,00 S0 $51,914,62
0 0 0

17,457 $15,971,62 S0 $52,371,00 S0 $68,342,62
0 0 0

23,936 $15,971,62 S0 $§71,808,00 | $20,000 | $87,799,62
0 0 0

30,524 $15,971,62 S0 $91,572,00 | $20,000 | $107,563,6
0 0 20

36,809 $15,971,62 S0 $110,427,0 | $20,000 | $126,418,6
0 00 20

42,890 $15,971,62 S0 $128,670,0 | $40,000 | $144,681,6
0 00 20

48,520 $15,971,62 S0 $145,560,0 | $40,000 | $161,571,6
0 00 20

53,912 $15,971,62 S0 $161,736,0 | $40,000 | $177,747,6
0 00 20

60,343 $15,971,62 S0 $181,029,0 | $60,000 | $197,060,6
0 00 20

66,887 $15,971,62 S0 $200,661,0 | $60,000 | $216,692,6
0 00 20

73,117 $15,971,62 S0 $219,351,0 | $60,000 | $235,382,6
0 00 20

$1,619,972,440.00

$16,874.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

554.58%

551.48%

-454.58%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$12,000.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$25,500,000.00

$36,732.00

$1,082.02




